CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - TRACK

JANUARY 1, 2010

POStRA. .. March 1, 2010

Time Limit of APPeAIS.......coooiii i e May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than 5/30/2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
042381
854165
029806
029817
854778
854777
008069
855084
877441
877467
877507
881554
855354
031432
031433
878809
855559
031635
031681
031684
031678
031708
879059
879061
990628
990634
877408
760723
760725
990939
767020
769061
769062
639877
093878
093871
093913
135339
152419
152426
165747
173636
173629
174315
174308

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER

BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - TRACK

Employee Name

JANUARY 1, 2010

J VAZQUEZ 31711970
R RODAK 10/11/1971
G KELLY 8/8/1972

WL NESMITH 8/14/1972
E SWARROW 11/14/1973
FD SWARROW 11/14/1973
AJ SOARES 5/10/1974
GV STRONG 8/14/1974
NP FERRONE 8/23/1974
JJ BRILEY 9/30/1974
RF PETERS 10/3/1974
AJ DEVIVO 11/22/1974
DJ MURPHY 9/11/1975
T MINGOLLA 5/26/1976
M CZERKIES 6/1/1976

CP ANDREW 7/8/1976

CW HANSLER 711211976
AJ COSTA 711611976
SI AGUIAR 712211976
PL CORRENTI 712211976
CS FALCAO 7/22/1976
CM SANTOS 7/23/1976
CJ BROWN 5/8/1978

D MOSLEY 5/8/1978

R COMMANDER 4/2/1979

L JOHNSON 4/2/11979

MJ BUCCI 3/3/1982

JA CAMPBELL 7/2/1984

TADEZZUTTI 7/2/1984

RR ROMAN 6/21/1988
MW ZIN 5/17/1994
S| ALMEIDA 12/2/1998
JJ BAWIEC 12/2/1998
JC ARMSTRONG 1/10/2000
JD STANBERRY 11/6/2002
DH PETTY SR 11/8/2002
D COLON 11/20/2002
A CORDOVA 11/29/2004
DJ SMITH 5/3/2005

J CUNHA 5/3/2005

KJ WRIGHT 12/19/2005
MJ BUCCI JR 6/12/2006
MQ RUTHERFORD  6/12/2006
RA RECIO 6/19/2006
SM SOWERS 6/19/2006

P20 NOGRAWN

Trackman Rank

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Assistant
Foreman
6/1/1979
4/27/1994

11/6/1974
8/7/1991

2/28/1977
7/3/1978
5/22/1978
8/25/1981
312111977
1/22/1978

5/22/1991

5/23/1986
3/16/1995
4/10/1978

1/3/1980
5/23/1986
8/14/1981

9/5/1979

10/15/1982
3/31/2005

3/29/2001
11/7/2001
3/29/2001
2/8/2006
6/14/2007

3/30/2006
10/30/2008

3/6/2008
5/24/2007

6/11/2009

Rank Fbreman

8
18

1
17

POGONN

15
19
5

10
14
11
9

13
23

20
22
21
24
27

25
30

28
26

31

4/27/1994

11/6/1974
8/7/11991

5/8/1979
10/11/1978

32111977
1/22/1978

5/22/1991

5/23/1986
3/16/1995
4/10/1978

1/3/1980
5/23/1986
8/14/1981

9/5/1979

3/24/1985
3/31/2005

3/29/2001
11/7/2001
3/29/2001
2/8/2006
6/14/2007

3/30/2006
10/30/2008

3/6/2008
5/24/2007

6/11/2009

Rank

15

1
14

5

2
3

13

12
16
4

8
11
9
7

10
20

17
19
18
21
24

22
27

25
23

28

Symbol

(wlw)

2020

oz

N*




Employee

Number
182610
183611

319165
319172
327572
328825
335132
344323
336308
336315
332003
346836

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - TRACK

Employee Name
BM BECK

FA MARTINEZ
CA CHAPE

JL GALIETTI
R. KVORTEK
R. JACKSON
D.FONSECA
RA MARQUEZ
E. RUIZ

B SANDERS

| WILLIAMS

M ZIN

JANUARY 1, 2010

Assistant

Trackman Rank Foreman Rank Foreman Rank

10/17/2008
10/30/2006
11/6/2007
11/5/2007
4/28/2008
5/14/2008
9/3/2008
4/9/2009
8/13/2009
8/13/2009
8/20/2009
1/4/2010

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

12/21/2009 32 12/21/2009 29

8/21/2008 29  8/21/2008 26

Symbol




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - BRIDGE AND BUILDING

JANUARY 1, 2010

Posted 1-Mar-10

Time Limit of Appeals 30-May-10
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than 5/30/2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
855583
031739
878902
071032
878867
990939
879503
031678
855559
758497
759447
993795
757430
758076
758961
175253
183611
327579
330281
340403
335146

Employee Name

JJ KRATZ

F CAPPELLUTI
DJ TULLO

AR BROWN
JP BUGEL
RR ROMAN

D URAM

CS FALCAO
CW HANSLER
LM AFONSO
C KRZYWICKI
NJ PARRIS
EW VOLBRIG
TB TANNER
MJ MOORE
RS DEGRAW
F MARTINEZ
JT EIDSON
FM PEREIRA
RG JIMENEZ
VL FONSECA

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

Helper
(B&B)
7/13/1976
7/26/1976
10/20/1976
11511977
11/1/1978
5/22/1979
10/19/1979
6/27/1983
8/16/1989
4/3/1996
5/1/1996
2/12/1998
2/12/1998
2/19/1998
6/1/1999
6/26/2006
3/8/2007
4/28/2008
6/16/2008
11/24/2008
1/22/2009

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - BRIDGE AND BUILDING

JANUARY 1, 2010
Asst
Mechanic Foreman
Rank (B&B) Rank (B&B)
1 11/6/1976 3
2 7/26/1976 1 5/26/1983
3  10/2011976 2 6/13/1990
4 6/1/11977 4
5 11/1/1978 5
6 10/31/1984 8 6/10/1992
7 10/19/1979 6
8 6/27/1983 7
9 8/16/1989 9 6/7/1993
10 4/3/1996 10  4/3/1996
11 5/1/1996 11 1/21/2010
12 2/12/1998 12
13 2/12/1998 13
14 2/19/1998 14
15 6/1/1999 15 6/1/1999
16 3/1/2007 16
17 9/20/2007 17 1/28/2010
18 11/27/2008 18
19 2/4/2010 21
20  8/20/2009 19
21 2/4/12010 20

Rank

—_

[) I -

Foreman
(B&B)

5/26/1983
6/13/1990

6/10/1992

6/7/1993
4/3/1996
1/21/2010

6/1/1999

1/28/2010

Rank

1

(&2 -8

Symbol
D

D




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - MACHINE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

POt . MARCH 1, 2010

Time Limit of APPeals... ... ... MAY 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no LATER THAN MAY 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - MACHINE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

* - Frozen Seniority

Employee
Number Employee Name Class 3 Rank Class2 Rank Class1 Rank Symbol
029817 WL NESMITH 10/8/1973 1 10/8/1973 1
029806 G KELLY 4/10/1974 2 4/10/1974 2 D
854165 R RODAK 4/18/1974 3 4/18/1974 3 4/18/1974 1 D
042381 JVAZOUEZ 6/7/1976 4 6/7/1976 4 6/711976 2
008069 AJ SOARES 6/7/1976 5
855084 GV STRONG 6/28/1976 6 D
854777 FD SWARROW 9/14/1977 7 9/14/1977 5 5/9/1986 8 D
877507 RF PETERS 3/211978 8 3/2/1978 6 3/27/1978 3 N
031433 M CZERKIES 3/27/1978 9 3/27/1978 7 3/27/1978 4 D
031681  SI AGUIAR 3/27/1978 10 3/27/1978 8 5/17/1985 7
031708 CM SANTOS 3/27/1978 11 3/27/1978 9 4/3/1989 9
031635 AJ COSTA 3/27/1978 12 8/8/1980 17
881554 AJ DEVIVO 4/24/1978 13 4/24/11978 10  4/24/1978 5
877467 JJ BRILEY 5/9/1978 14 D
990634 L JOHNSON 9/5/1979 15 9/5/1979 12
990628 R COMMANDER 10/8/1979 16 10/8/1979 13
031678 CS FALCAO 7/14/1981 17 8/14/1981 14
879061 D MOSLEY 10/25/1982 18 10/25/1982 15 10/25/1982 6
879059 CJ BROWN 4/2/1984 19 4/2/1984 16
855559 CW HANSLER 7/5/1978 20 5/16/1978 11 L
878809 CP ANDREW 2/1/1989 21
854778 E SWARROW 8/21/1991 22 8/21/1991 17 8/211991 10 D
905639 WA MILLER 5/11/1994 23 5111/1994 18
301034 H JOHNSON 11/20/1996 24 11/20/1996 19
769061 Sl ALMEIDA 6/30/1999 25 6/30/1999 20  7/14/1999 11
639877 JC ARMSTRONG 4/21/2005 26 6/29/2006 21  6/29/2006 12
174315 R.RECIO 4/24/2008 27 4/24/2008 22
152426 J. CUNHA 4/9/2009 28 4/9/2009 23 4/9/2009 13
182610 B. BECK 5/7/2009 29 5/7/2009 24
173629 MQ RUTHERFORD  6/25/2009 30 6/25/2009 25 7/9/2009 14
319172  J. GALIETTI 7/16/2009 31 7/16/2009 26
335132 D. FONSECA 1/28/2010 32 1/28/2010 27




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - WELDERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Posted..........oo MARCH 01, 2010

TIME LIMIT OF APPEALS. ... MAY 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than 5/30/10

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
877441
855084
031684
854777
008069
031681
031724
878809
879059
071032
877467
855559
760723
760725
031678
854165
031635
029806
767020
758076
758497
769062
639877
093871
990628
152426
093878
135339
165747
173629
173636
174308
183352
319165
327572
335132
319172
344323
327579
346836

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

Employee Name
NP FERRONE
GV STRONG
PL CORRENTI
FD SWARROW
AJ SOARES
SI AGUIAR
TA GARDNER
CP ANDREW
CJ BROWN
AR BROWN
JJ BRILEY
CW HANSLER
JA CAMPBELL
TA DEZZUTTI
CS FALCAO
R RODAK
AJ COSTA
G KELLY
MW ZIN
TB TANNER
LM AFONSO
JJ BAWIEC
JC ARMSTRONG
DH PETTY SR
R COMMANDER
J CUNHA
J STANBERRY
A CORDDOVA
KJ WRIGHT
MQ RUTHERFORD
M BUCCI JR
S SOWERS
S. MANLEY
CA CHAPE
R KVORTEK
D FONSECA
J GALIETTI
RA MARQUEZ
JT EIDSON
M ZIN

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - WELDERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Helper
(Welder)
5/19/1975
9/2/1976
4/24/1977
6/27/1977
11/1/1978
4/11/1979
7/2/1979
8/2/1979
8/21/1979
11/4/1980

5/7/1981
8/6/1982
7/2/1984
7/2/1984
7/711986
9/13/1987
5/4/1988
9/26/1991
9/7/1994
6/15/1998
11/19/1998
9/8/1999
4/16/2001
4/14/2005
10/6/2005
2/16/2006
2/22/2006
2/22/2006
8/31/2006
9/14/2006
11/9/2006
2/1/2007
1/17/2008
3/6/2008
5/29/2008
9/3/2008
11/13/2008
12/21/2009
1/28/2010
21412010

Rank

O oO~NOOO DA WN-

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Welder

4/25/1979
41241977
6/27/1977
11/111978
4/11/1979
3/14/1980
8/30/1982
6/29/1982
11/4/1980

6/9/1981
8/5/1982
10/31/1984
10/31/1984
71711986

5/4/1988

12/7/1994
6/15/1998
11/19/1998

9/8/1999
4/16/2001
4/14/2005
10/6/2005
2/16/2006
8/28/2008
6/29/2006
8/31/2006
9/14/2006

2/1/2007
1/17/2008
6/12/2008

11/13/2008

1/28/2010

Rank

PR WN a2 O

—_
—

9
7
8
10
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

Foreman
(Welder)

5/15/2008

4/16/1987

8/22/1985
3/28/1994

6/12/1996
6/15/1998
5/17/1999
9/22/2005
11/13/2008

6/5/2008

Rank

8

W =

6 -

10

9

Symbol
N
D

D




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - REPAIRMEN

JANUARY 1, 2010

March 1,2010

P oS . ..
e ..May 30, 2010

Time Limit of Appeals... .
Appeals mu st be recelved in the ofﬁce of the Manager-Labor Relatlons no later than 5/30/10

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee

Number
854778
854777
855559
640129
93913
194286

Employee Name

E SWARROW
FD SWARROW
CW HANSLER
TJ HART

D COLON

D DANGELO

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES

NEW JERSEY - REPAIRMEN

JANUARY 1, 2010

Helper

Foreman

(Repairman) Rank Repairman Rank (Repairman) Rank

6/22/1976
5311978
4/3/11989

9/17/2003
5/5/2005
4/2/2007

1

2
3
4
5
6

6/22/1976
5/3/1978
4/3/1989

9/17/2003
5/5/2005
4/2/2007

1

2
3
4
5
6

9/30/1987 1

9/17/2003 2

Symbol




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - VEHICLE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

PO . ..o March 1, 2010

Time Limit of APPEaIS. ... ... e May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than 5/30/10

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - VEHICLE OPERATORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Seniority
Number Employee Name Date Rank Symbol
029817 WL NESMITH 5/14/1979 1
881554 AJ DEVIVO 6/18/1979 2
042381 JVAZQUEZ 1/3/1980 3
031433 M CZERKIES 4/23/1980 4 D
990634 L JOHNSON 6/4/1980 5
031678 CS FALCAO 9/8/1980 6
031681  SIAGUIAR 9/15/1980 7
879059 CJ BROWN 10/16/1980 8
877408 MJ BUCCI 3/14/1983 9 N*
854778 E SWARROW 4/25/1983 10 D
990628 R COMMANDER 6/8/1984 11
008069 AJ SOARES 5/13/1992 12
767020 MW ZIN 8/12/1994 13
757669 WE BROWN 10/9/1996 14 D
239595 JM HUBLER 2/9/1998 15
639877 JC ARMSTRONG  1/10/2000 16
093913 D COLON 11/8/2002 17
152419 DJ SMITH 5/19/2005 18
165747 KJ WRIGHT 2/8/2006 19
174315 R RECIO 3/8/2007 20
182610 BM BECK 11/1/2007 21
327572 R. KVORTEK 8/8/2008 22
093878 J STANBERRY 9/25/2008 23

327579  JT EIDSON 8/6/2009 24




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - CAMP COOK

JANUARY 1, 2010

POSted. .. March 1,2010

Time Limit of APPEaIS..........cooooiii e May 30,2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations nolater than 5/30/2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - CAMP COOK ’

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Camp Car Camp
Number Employee Name  Attendant Rank Cook Rank Symbol
031678 CS FALCAO 5/20/1981 1 5/20/1981 1




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - BRIDGE

JANUARY 1, 2010

POSEEA. ... it e e March 1, 2010
Time Limit of APPeAIS. .. ..o May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than May 30, 2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - BRIDGE

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Employee Bridge Bridge
Number Name Tender Rank Operator Rank  Symbol
031433 M CZERKIES 5/18/1982 1 5/18/1982 1 D

854165 R RODAK 4/12/1995 2 4/12/1995 2 D




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - INSPECTORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Posted 1-Mar-10

Time Limit of Appeals 30-May-10
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than 5/30/10

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - INSPECTORS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Employee Seniority
Number Employee Name Date Rank  Symbol
878867 JP BUGEL 8/1/1985 1

31739  F CAPPELLUTI 1/14/2010 2




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - PLUMBERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Posted 1-Mar-10

Time Limit of Appeals 30-May-10
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than 5/30/10

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick

K - Resigned - Injury

L - Leave of Absence

N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - PLUMBERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

Asst
Employee Helper Foreman Foreman
Number Employee Name  (Plumber) Rank Plumber Rank (Plumber) Rank (Plumber) Rank Symbol
031718 PJ RYBCZYNSKI  6/2/1978 1 12/19/1976 1 11/7/1985 1 11/7/1985 1
758497 LM AFONSO 5/1/1996 2




CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA
2010 SENIORITY ROSTER
BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - STRUCTURAL WELDERS

JANUARY 1, 2010

POStEd. ..o March 1, 2010

Time Limit of APPEAIS.........cooiiiii i et May 30, 2010
Appeals must be received in the office of the Manager-Labor Relations no later than 5/30/2010

Roster Symbols
D - Disabled/Prolonged Sick
K - Resigned - Injury
L - Leave of Absence
N - Promoted - Non-Agreement
* - Frozen Seniority




Employee
Number
071032
990939
031678
855559
758497
079173

CONRAIL-SHARED ASSET AREA

2010 SENIORITY ROSTER

BROTHERHOOD OF MAINTENANCE OF WAY EMPLOYES
NEW JERSEY - STRUCTURAL WELDERS

Employee Name
AR BROWN

RR ROMAN

CS FALCAO
CW HANSLER
LM AFONSO

RJ DIMATTEO

JANUARY 1, 2010
Helper Foreman
(Struc Struct (Struc

Welder) Rank Welder Rank Welder) Rank

11/4/1980 1 11/4/1980 1 4/16/1987 1
1/1/1990 2 1111980 2 1151992 2
4/18/1990 3  4/18/1990 3
7/18/1990 4 7/18/1990 4
6/9/1998 5 6/9/1998 5
6/1/1999 6 6/1/1999 6

Symbol




